Adjustable Blade Grilles
Fixed Blade Grilles
Door Grilles
Floor Grilles
Aircell Polymer Range
GRILLES
2
www.waterloo.co.uk Tel: +44 (0)1622 711500

Options
Terminal type
ORDER EXAMPLE
ORDER EXAMPLE
43 mm
open
35 mm
open
6
www.waterloo.co.uk Tel: +44 (0)1622 711500
Grilles
Removable Cores
Types SF CF CRB VS AFVS PFVS BSSB AFCF AFHS RCCF RCHS
1H / 2H / 1V / 2V A/C A A/C A/C A/C A/C A/B/C A A/C A A/C
1KH / 2KH A/C
1KV / 2KV A/C
1HM / 2HM A/C
1VM / 2VM A/C
PER / 3HF A/C A A/C A/C A/C A A
GC5 / 3HG / 3HJ A/C A A/C A/C A/C A/C A/B/C A A/C A A/C
ALF / 2ALF A/C A A/C A/C A/C A A
ALN / ALM / ALG / ALJ A/C A A/C A/C A/C A/C A/B/C A A/C A A/C
ALG2 / ALJ2 A/C A A/C A/C A/C A/C A A/C A A/C
ALM2 / ALN2 A/C A A/C A/C A/C A/C A A/C A A/C
2ALM / 2ALJ / ALG10 / ALJ10 A/C A A/C A/C A/C A A A/C
NSA / NSB / DVA / DVB A/C
DVC / NSC A/C A A/C A/C A/C A A
RTC / 2RTC A/C
B
O